WEDNESDAY, 14.12.2022.
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
10:00| 4741 |CHN 1 |WUHAN TIANJ.JT 16.0/9.00|1.10)25.0|1.32|65.0|1.70]2.90 | 1.35|1.90 | 1.90] 19.0 | 18.0]3.70 | 22.0| 1.22 | 2.15|2.20 | 2.35[6.00 | 1.13
11:00/11161/CFR  |GIRONA OSASUNA 2.55|3.35|2.55|4.104.108.50 | 8.50 | 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90 | 4.50 | 3.45|2.05 | 7.00| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.55 | 2.55
11:00| 5923 /AZE 1 |KAPAZ SABAH 9.00|4.401.35|17.0/1.95|37.0|2.85|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85[15.0 | 16.03.45|23.0|1.55|3.70|2.35|2.75|7.25| 1.556
11:30/ 6603 |INTFR |THAIL.M23 LAOS 1.55/4.00|6.25(2.25|10.0|3.70|23.0)2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]2.25 | 1.77 | 1.65 | 3.90 | 2.80 | 13.0 [ 1.78 | 2.15[ 1.60 | 4.40
12:00[11012ELITP |CADIZ WOLVERH. 2.95|3.25]2.3014.90|3.609.00|7.00)1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55[4.50 | 3.60)2.00 | 7.25| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.50 | 2.05
12:00{11017|CFR  |[ESPANYOL MECHELEN 1.85]3.703.40[2.80|5.30|5.10|9.50 ) 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|2.75|2.15]1.70 | 4.70[ 2.05 | 7.25|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.65
12:00[11018/CFR  |JASTRZEBI PIAST 5.50/4.00/1.507.75|2.10]17.03.25[2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 ] 6.75|6.50[2.55 | 11.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 1.47
12:00|4794 |IDN 1 |PERS.SOLO BARITO P. 1.533.80/6.00[2.35/10.0|3.80|20.0)|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.87 ] 1.67 | 4.20[3.00 | 14.0|2.05|2.50|1.70 | 5.20
12:00| 6605 INTFR |VIETNAM PHILIPP. 1.15|7.75|18.0[1.50 | 30.02.00|70.0]2.29 |1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.63 | 1.28]1.33 | 2.65|4.40 | 23.0 | 2.55| 2.80 | 1.25 | 9.50
12:30| 4742 |CHN 1 |GUAN.CITY SANGHA.S. 2.85|3.10 | 2.45]4.80 | 4.009.00 | 8.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.90 | 3.80|2.15|7.50] 2.05 | 6.75 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.75 | 2.40
13:00| 5241 |GRC C|APOLL.P. AGIOS 2.40|3.00|3.05|4.00|5.30|8.00|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.50 | 3.30)2.15|7.00]2.35|9.50 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 3.20
13:00| 8987 |[SYR  |AL JAZ.D. AL FOTUWA 10.5/4.90|1.28(19.0|1.82|60.0|2.45]1.76|1.95|3.40| 2.80)17.0 | 17.0]3.70 | 27.0] 1.50 | 3.60 | 2.55 | 3.00 | 8.00 | 1.47
13:40| 8935 |OMA 1 |[SOHAR SUWAIQ 3.35|2.55]2.505.60|4.30|10.08.50|1.34|3.00 | 6.00|3.80)6.25|5.30[2.45|9.50]2.25|7.50 | 2.10 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 3.05
13:45| 3927 |[EGY 1 |G.AL MEH. GEISH 2.55|2.85|2.95]|4.30|5.009.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10 | 3.70|2.25 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.35
14:00/11019)CFR  |HOFFENHE. ELVERSB. 1.33/4.90|7.00(1.75]|10.5|2.40|32.012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.565|1.37|1.40 | 2.60|2.40 | 12.0[1.55|1.80|1.25|3.35
14:00[11020/CFR  |OFI IONIK.N. 2.10]3.7012.903.30 | 4.606.00 | 9.00|1.75|1.85|3.10| 2.75[3.30 | 2.65| 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.60
14:00| 5246 |GRC C|KALAMATA PAOK 9.50|4.301.35|18.01.95|37.0/2.90|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90(16.0 |17.0/3.50 | 27.0| 1.55|3.80|2.35 | 2.75|7.75 | 1.57
14:00/ 6604 |INTFR [MALAYSIA MALDIVES 1.13/8.50|19.01.42|30.01.90|70.0)2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05]1.563 | 1.23]1.30 | 2.40|4.30 | 23.0|2.30 | 2.45[1.20 | 8.50
14:00| 6606 |INTFR |ALGERIA MAURITAN. 1.374.80|8.50[1.95]|16.0]2.75|37.0]2.11/1.65|2.70| 2.501.93 | 1.57 | 1.53 | 3.35]3.15[ 16.0 [ 1.93 | 2.25[1.45 | 5.40
14:00/ 8700  TUN1A|CS SFAXI. ST.TUNIS 2.40/2.80|3.25|4.00|5.60]8.0010.0{1.41/2.70 | 5.40|3.80)4.90 | 3.50[2.25|7.50|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 3.00 ) 2.95 | 3.90
14:00| 8702 BUR 1 |FLAMBEAU BUMAMURU 2.35|3.103.003.80 | 5.00 1.692.05|3.80 | 3.00 1.85]2.45(2.40|2.95
14:00|8796 |ETH 1 |H.KENEMA MEBR.HAIL 2.10|3.20 | 3.45]3.35|5.506.50 | 10.0 | 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75| 1.92 | 6.00 | 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.452.20 | 3.20
14:00| 8933 |UGA 1 |UPDF GADAFI 4.00|3.00|2.00)6.75|3.35]12.0|6.50| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]7.75|6.25|2.80 | 10.5] 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.70 | 2.60
14:15| 4795 |IDN 1 |DEWA UTD. PERSIB 8.5014.50|1.35[16.0|1.90]35.0|2.60|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]12.0 | 11.0| 3.10| 18.0| 1.45|3.20|1.88 | 2.15|5.10 | 1.37
14:30/ 3662 |IND 1 |SUDEVAD. SR.DECCAN 5.40|3.701.608.00|2.45|18.0|4.20|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|7.50 | 7.50)2.75|12.0|1.72 | 4.40|1.95|2.40|4.40 | 1.70
14:30| 6607 |INTFR |THAILAND CH.TAIPEI 1.05|14.0| 35.0 5.80|1.10
15:00{11021/CFR  |ANGERS NIORT 1.603.90|4.60[2.35|6.75|3.80|13.0]1.85|1.75|2.85| 2.55|2.25 | 1.85]|1.65 | 4.20| 2.45| 11.0 | 1.77 | 2.20 [ 1.60 | 3.50
15:00[11022/CFR  |SPEZIA SERVETTE 2.40|3.60|2.50]3.70|4.00|7.25|7.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.30 | 2.75|1.80 | 5.70| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.05
15:00| 8701 |OMA 1 |AL SEEB RUSTAQ 1.85/3.15|4.50(3.05|7.50|5.70 | 15.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.803.90 | 2.50 | 1.92 | 6.25]2.90 | 12.0 [ 2.25 | 3.00 [ 2.35 | 5.30
15:25/2951 KWT 1 |TADAMON SALMIYAH 4.10/3.45|1.82|6.25|2.80|11.0/4.80]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50 | 5.60 | 5.30|2.25|9.50|1.72|4.70[1.72|2.05[3.10 | 1.75
16:00[11023/CFR  |UNION B. HANSA 1.35/4.60|7.25(1.8711.0]2.60|32.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]1.821.50]1.45|3.20|2.75|14.0[1.85|2.10[1.37 | 4.50
16:00| 5924 |AZE 1 |SUMQAYIT SEBAIL 2.35|3.00|3.1013.90|5.30|7.50 | 9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.40 | 3.20[2.10 | 7.00] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 3.15
16:30/ 8703 BAH 1 |RIFFA MUHARRAQ 2.60|3.00|2.75]|4.30 | 4.60[8.50 | 8.50 | 1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.60 | 3.50]2.10 | 7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.65 | 2.70
16:30| 8704 |BAH 1 |SITRA EAST RIF. 2.75|3.15]2.504.60 | 4.10[8.50 | 8.00 | 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 [ 4.40 | 3.45]2.05 | 7.00 2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.35
16:30| 8986 BFA  |E.FILANTE KADIOGO 2.80|2.65|2.85]4.80 | 5.00 1.30|3.20| 5.40 | 3.80 2.10]3.00|3.45|3.50
16:30| 8995 |CIV SoL STELLA 2.50|2.85|3.05]4.20 | 5.30 1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50 2.00/2.90|2.95|3.45
17:00| 5242 |GRC C|LAMIA KALITHEA 1.92/3.30|3.90(3.10|6.50|5.80|12.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.45 | 2.50 | 1.92 | 6.25]2.60 | 10.5[2.00 | 2.65[2.15| 3.80
18:0011013/ELITP |PONFERR. ATL.MADR. 8.50|4.701.33|16.01.85|35.0|2.45|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[11.0|10.5[3.10 |18.0| 1.42|3.10|1.80 | 2.05|4.90 | 1.35
18:00[11014[ELITP |MALLORCA BOLOGNA 2.35|3.25]2.903.704.70|7.00 | 9.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55[3.50 | 2.95[1.87 | 6.00]2.00 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.95|2.05 | 2.45
18:00| 4523 |RUM 1 |RAPID B. PETROLUL 1.80|3.40|4.90[2.90|8.50|5.60|17.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.40|3.45|2.40]1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0]2.15|2.80|2.15|4.90
19:00| 8996 |CIV S.ABIDJAN SPORTILG. 3.80|3.00|2.05]6.25 | 3.40 1.41/2.70|5.40 | 3.80 2.25|3.00[4.50 | 2.60
20:00[11309 ENGP |TOTTENH.W EVERTON W 2.15|3.70 | 2.80|3.45 | 4.60|6.25 | 8.50|1.75|1.85|3.10| 2.75[3.40 | 2.70| 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.15 | 2.00 | 2.55
20:00| 63 \WC FRANCE MOROCCO 1.63/3.70|7.00)2.55]|13.0|4.60|30.0]1.67|2.20|4.20|3.25]3.05]2.10]1.75|5.60|3.40 | 14.0[2.15|2.75[1.95| 6.50
20:45|2237 |[ENG6J [HAV.&WAT. DARTFORD 1.63/3.60|5.20(2.50|8.00|4.10|15.01.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.30 | 1.87 | 1.67 |4.30|2.55 | 12.0[1.78 | 2.20 [ 1.65 | 3.80
20:45|8937 |SANM |J.DOGANA TREPENNE (3:1) | 5.60|3.90|1.55]8.50|2.25]117.0|3.50]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.75|6.75|2.55|11.0| 1.60 | 3.70 ] 1.72 | 2.10 | 3.80 | 1.55
21:45/4153 |PT CL |SP.COVIL. NASION.F. 3.35/3.05/2.20|5.60|3.60]10.0 | 7.001.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.206.00 | 4.90[2.35|9.50|2.00 |6.75|1.97 | 2.65]3.40 | 2.40
21:45/4154 |PT CL |PORTIMON. GIL VIC. 2.15]3.25|3.25|3.50 | 5.40[6.50 | 10.0]1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.45|2.75] 1.90 | 6.25|2.25 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25 | 2.05 | 2.90
02:00| 8938 |NI1PF |FERRETTI REAL EST. 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25|2.65|14.0|4.40]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]6.25 | 6.50|2.45|11.0|1.70 | 4.40 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 3.60 | 1.67
08:00/4743 |CHN 1 |GUOAN B. CHANGCHUN 1.75|3.45|4.60)2.75|7.25|5.00| 14.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.90 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 | 2.60 | 11.0[1.93 | 2.45[1.82 | 3.90
09:15/4797 |IDN 1 |BALIUTD PUSAMAN. 1.95/3.35|3.70[3.05|5.50|5.60 | 10.5]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 2.95 | 2.30 | 1.75 | 5.10| 2.25 | 9.00 [ 1.68 | 2.00 [ 1.85 | 2.85
09:30/3664 |IND 1 |TRAU RAJASTHAN 2.55|2.90/2.904.30|5.008.50|9.00)1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40[4.90|3.50(2.25|7.50]2.30|9.50|1.98 | 2.85|2.80|3.15
11:30| 5925 |AZE 1 |[TURANT. NEFTCHI 7.7514.201.40]14.02.0033.0/2.90|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|11.0 |11.0{3.15|19.0] 1.57 | 3.70 | 2.00 | 2.35 5.70 | 1.52




